Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2022 - 2023 Volleyball (Girls Fr)

Date Event Type Start Time Location

Sat Aug 13 Penn High School SG 11:00 AM Penn High School Away
Tue Aug 16 BELLMONT SG 6:00 PM BELLMONT Away
Wed Aug 17 ANGOLA SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Aug 23 LEO SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu Sep 1 HOMESTEAD SG 6:00 PM Aux Gym Home
Tue Sep 6 Norwell SG 6:00 PM NORWELL Away
Thu Sep 8 CARROLL SG 6:00 PM CARROLL Away
Tue Sep 13 BISHOP LUERS SG 6:00 PM BISHOP LUERS Away
Wed Sep 14 EAST NOBLE SG 6:00 PM Aux Gym Home
Thu Sep 15 NORTH SIDE SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Sep 20 NORTHROP SG 6:00 PM NORTHROP Away
Thu Sep 22 SNIDER SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Sep 27 SOUTH SIDE SG 6:00 PM SOUTH SIDE Away
Thu Sep 29 WAYNE SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Oct 4 CONCORDIA SG 6:00 PM CONCORDIA Away
Thu Oct 6 HERITAGE SG 6:00 PM Away

Sat Oct 8 SAC INV | 8:30 AM SNIDER Away
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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2022 - 2023 Volleyball (Girls JV)

Date Event Type Start Time Location

Sat Aug 13 Penn High School SG 10:00 AM Penn High School Away
Tue Aug 16 BELLMONT SG 6:00 PM BELLMONT Away
Wed Aug 17 ANGOLA SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Aug 23 LEO SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu Sep 1 HOMESTEAD SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Sep 6 NORWELL SG 6:00 PM NORWELL Away
Thu Sep 8 CARROLL SG 6:00 PM CARROLL Away
Tue Sep 13 BISHOP LUERS SG 6:00 PM BISHOP LUERS Away
Wed Sep 14 EAST NOBLE SG 6:00 PM Main Gym Home
Thu Sep 15 NORTH SIDE SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Sat Sep 17 The Y Classic | 10:30 AM The Academy Sports Complex Away
Tue Sep 20 NORTHROP SG 6:00 PM NORTHROP Away
Thu Sep 22 SNIDER SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Sep 27 SOUTH SIDE SG 6:00 PM SOUTH SIDE Away
Thu Sep 29 Wayne SG 6:00 PM Home
Mon Oct 3 BLACKHAWK SG 6:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Main Gym) Home
Tue Oct 4 CONCORDIA SG 6:00 PM CONCORDIA Away
Thu Oct 6 HERITAGE SG 6:00 PM Heritage Away
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Fort Wayne Bishop Dwenger High School
2022 - 2023 Volleyball (Girls V)

Date Event Type Start Time Location

Thu Aug 11 DEKALB-SCRIMMAGE SG 5:00 PM DEKALB Away
Sat Aug 13 LaPorte SG 10:00 AM Penn High School Away
Tue Aug 16 BELLMONT SG 7:30 PM BELLMONT Away
Wed Aug 17 ANGOLA SG 7:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Aug 23 LEO SG 7:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Thu Sep 1 HOMESTEAD SG 7:00 PM Main Gym Home
Tue Sep 6 NORWELL SG 7:00 PM Norwell Away
Thu Sep 8 CARROLL SG 7:00 PM CARROLL Away
Tue Sep 13 BISHOP LUERS SG 7:00 PM BISHOP LUERS Away
Wed Sep 14 EAST NOBLE SG 7:00 PM Main Gym Home
Thu Sep 15 NORTH SIDE SG 7:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Sat Sep 17 The Y Classic | 10:30 AM The Academy Sports Complex Away
Tue Sep 20 NORTHROP SG 7:00 PM NORTHROP Away
Thu Sep 22 SNIDER SG 7:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Tue Sep 27 SOUTH SIDE SG 7:00 PM SOUTH SIDE Away
Thu Sep 29 WAYNE SG 7:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER Home
Sat Oct 1 Elkhart Invite SG 10:00 AM Elkhart High School Away
Mon Oct 3 BLACKHAWK SG 7:00 PM BISHOP DWENGER (Main Gym) Home
Tue Oct 4 CONCORDIA SG 7:00 PM CONCORDIA Away
Thu Oct 6 HERITAGE SG 7:00 PM Heritage Away
Tue Oct 11 SECTIONAL SG TBD TBD Away
Sat Oct 22 REGIONAL T 12:00 PM NORWELL Away
Sat Oct 29 Semi-State T 6:00 PM Logansport High School Away
Sat Nov 5 STATE SG TBD Away

Printed: 07/28/2022

Page: 3



